
DRINKS



C O F F E E S  &  R E D S      Short     Tall Grande

Americano
Cappuccino
Flat White
Latte
Red Cappuccino
Cortado
Flavoured Latte:
Vanilla, Crème Brulee, Choc Chip, Gingerbread.
Spoil your pooch and get them a puppuccino
Freshly whipped cream and half a slice of bacon.

26.50
28.50
28.50
28.50
32.50
27.50

-

18

30.50
33.50
33.50
33.50
36.50

-
-

-
 

33.50
37.50
37.50
37.50

40.50
-

45

-

N O V E LT Y   H O T  D R I N K S Tall Grande

Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate
Mochaccino (Hot Choc & Espresso) 
Muddy Chai (Chai & Espresso)
Dragon Chai (Chai & Red Espresso)

38
38
38
38
42

40
40
40
40
45

Milk alternatives:   
Oat Milk
Almond Milk
Soy Milk

+10
+10

+8

C O L D  D R I N K S

Soda
Tizers
Juice
Still & Sparkling Water (500ml)
Still & Sparkling Water (750ml)

27
30
34
35
48

P R E M I U M  H O T 
C H O C O L AT E S
Caramel Popcorn
Our delicious hot chocolate topped 
with a mountain of whipped cream, 
caramel popcorn and caramel syrup
Chuckles
Who doesn’t love chuckles - now have it 
with whipped cream and hot chocolate 
- yes please. 

48

48

Y O U R  D R I N K S

S M O O T H I E S

Mango Blitz
Mango, banana, frozen yoghurt.
Flu Fighter
Lemon, pineapple, honey and  
ginger blended with ice.
Kiwi Immune Booster d
Kiwi, banana, ginger, honey  
and almond milk. 

48

48

48

M I M O S A S

Classic Mimosa
The perfect combination - Orange Juice and bubbles.
Gooseberry Mimosa
Sweet and sour Cape gooseberries blended with the  
perfume of elderflower and topped with bubbles.
Mimosa Royale
African hibiscus flower topped with bubbles and a 
dash of hibiscus syrup.
Peach Bellini 
A classic of white peach topped with bubbles 
and a sprig of rosemary.

65

75

75

75

W I N E S Glass Bottle

Laborie Sauvignon Blanc   
Laborie Cabernet Sauvignon

55
60

190
210

B E E R S

Castle Lite
Hunters Dry
Heineken
Windhoek Draft (Bottle)

32
35
35
40

S P I R I T S 

Jameson Whisky  
Peaky Blinders Whisky 
Van Rhyn's 10 yr Old Brandy 

30
30
30

A L C O H O L I C  D R I N K S

I N N O C E N T  C O C K TA I L S

Whippet Cordial & Soda
Our homemade Whippet lemon cordial  
served with soda water.
Non-alcoholic Gooseberry Mimosa
Sweet and sour Cape gooseberries blended  
with the perfume of elder flower and topped  
with non-alchoholic bubbles. 
Non-alcoholic Mimosa Royale
African hibiscus flower, topped with non- 
alchoholic bubbles and a dash of hibiscus syrup.

38

68

68

O U R  T E A S

Original Rooibos
Earl Grey
Satemwa Green
Five Roses
Pineapple & Ginger tea

35
36
36
27
36

S H A K E S

Oreo Cream
Peanut Butter & Espresso
Cape Strawberry & Vanilla 
Birthday Cake 
Well somewhere, someone's 
having a birthday.

48
48
48
55

B U B B L E S Glass Bottle

KWV Brut
Laborie MCC Brut
Laborie Le Grand Nectar
Slightly sweeter and fruitier with  
soft bubbles on the tongue. 
Veuve Clicquot 
Martini Prosecco

50
78

-

-
88

225
350
350

1250
420

I C E D  C O F F E E

Classic Coffee Cube
Lavender Iced Latte 
Shot of espresso, milk and 
lavender syrup all chilled  
over ice cubes.
Crème Brûlée Iced Latte 
Shot of espresso, milk and  
crème brûlée syrup all chilled  
over ice cubes.
Gingerbread Iced Latte
Shot of espresso, milk and ginger  
syrup all chilled over ice cubes.

45
45

45

45
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O U R  Q U E S T  F O R  

I N S P I R AT I O N  A LW AY S  

S TA R T S  A N D  E N D S  

W I T H  A  L O V E  F O R  

O U R  N E I G H B O U R H O O D .

A LW AY S  E X P L O R I N G  

A N D  E T E R N A L LY  

H E A D I N G  T O W A R D  

H O M E .


