

YOUR DRINKS

COFFEES & REDS		Short	Tall	Grande
Americano		26.50	30.50	33.50
Cappuccino		28.50	33.50	37.50
Flat White		28.50	33.50	37.50
Latte		28.50	33.50	37.50
Red Cappuccino		32.50	36.50	40.50
Cortado		27.50		
Flavoured Latte:				45
Vanilla, Crème Brulee, Choc Chip, Gingerbi	read.			
Spoil your pooch and get them a puppuccino		18		
Freshly whipped cream and half a slice of b	acon.			
NOVELTY HOT DRIN	IKS		Tall	Grande
Chai Latte			38	40
Hot Chocolate			38	40
Mochaccino (Hot Choc & Espresso)			38	40
Muddy Chai (Chai & Espresso)			38	40
Dragon Chai (Chai & Red Espresso)			42	45
Milk alternatives:				
Oat Milk				+10
Almond Milk				+10
Soy Milk				+8
PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATES		OUR TEAS		
	40	Original Rooibos		35
Caramel Popcorn	48	Earl Grey		36
Our delicious hot chocolate topped		Satemwa Green		36
with a mountain of whipped cream, caramel popcorn and caramel syrup		Five Roses		27
Chuckles	48	Pineapple & Ginger	tea	36
Who doesn't love chuckles - now have it	70			
with whipped cream and hot chocolate				
- yes please.		ICED COF	FEE	
		Classic Coffee Cube		45
SMOOTHIES		Lavender Iced Latte		45
		Shot of espresso, mil		
Mango Blitz	48	lavender syrup all chi over ice cubes.	llea	
Mango, banana, frozen yoghurt.		over ice cubes. Crème Brûlée Iced Latte		45
Flu Fighter	48	Shot of espresso, milk and		45
Lemon, pineapple, honey and		crème brûlée syrup a		
ginger blended with ice.		over ice cubes.	ii ciiiieu	
Kiwi Immune Booster (d)	48	Gingerbread Iced Latte		45
Kiwi, banana, ginger, honey		Shot of espresso, mil		er
and almond milk.		syrup all chilled over		
COLD DRINKS		SHAKES		
Soda	27			
Tizers	30	Oreo Cream		48
Juice	34	Peanut Butter & Esp		48
Still & Sparkling Water (500ml)	35	Cape Strawberry &	Vanilla	48
Still & Sparkling Water (750ml)	48	Birthday Cake		55
		Well somewhere, sor	neone's	
		having a hirthday		

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

MIMOSAS

Classic Mimosa		65
The perfect combination - Orange Juice and bubbles.		
Gooseberry Mimosa		75
Sweet and sour Cape gooseberries blended with the perfume of elderflower and topped with bubbles.		
Mimosa Royale		75
African hibiscus flower topped with bubbles and a		/3
dash of hibiscus syrup.		
Peach Bellini		75
A classic of white peach topped with bubbles		
and a sprig of rosemary.		
INNOCENT COCKTAILS		
Whippet Cordial & Soda		38
Our homemade Whippet lemon cordial		
served with soda water.		
Non-alcoholic Gooseberry Mimosa		68
Sweet and sour Cape gooseberries blended		
with the perfume of elder flower and topped		
with non-alchoholic bubbles.		
Non-alcoholic Mimosa Royale		68
African hibiscus flower, topped with non-		
alchoholic bubbles and a dash of hibiscus syrup.		
WINES	Glass	Bottle
Laborie Sauvignon Blanc	55	190
Laborie Cabernet Sauvignon	60	210
BUBBLES	Glass	Bottle
- KWV Brut	50	225
Laborie MCC Brut	78	350
Laborie Le Grand Nectar		350
Slightly sweeter and fruitier with		
soft bubbles on the tongue.		
Veuve Clicquot		1250
Martini Prosecco	88	420
SPIRITS		
Jameson Whisky		30
Peaky Blinders Whisky		30
Van Rhyn's 10 yr Old Brandy		30
BEERS		
Castle Lite		32
Hunters Dry		35
Heineken		35
Windhoek Draft (Bottle)		40

OUR QUEST FOR
INSPIRATION ALWAYS
STARTS AND ENDS
WITH A LOVE FOR
OUR NEIGHBOURHOOD.
ALWAYS EXPLORING
AND ETERNALLY
HEADING TOWARD
HOME.